PANTONE Cool Gray 8C
PANTONE Cool Gray 8C
面盖丝印
面盖丝印
1.1丝印文件
Input
FCC ID  2AXY5-M15
M15
Model Output 1: Phone 15W Max/TWS 3W Max；
Output 2: Phone 15W Max/TWS 3W Max
Manufacturer:
Shenzhen Yifeng Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd.
:
:
12V     2A
2-in-1 Magnetic Wireless Charging Pad
Input
FCC ID  2AXY5-M15
M15
Model Output 1: Phone 15W Max/TWS 3W Max；
Output 2: Phone 15W Max/TWS 3W Max
Manufacturer:
Shenzhen Yifeng Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd.
:
:
12V     2A
2-in-1 Magnetic Wireless Charging Pad
81.178 mm
41.095mm